
 

San Diego Miramar College 

 
Curriculum Committee 

& 
Curriculum Technical Review 

Subcommittee 

2023-24 Meeting Dates1 

Wednesdays 2:30-4:30 

https://sdccd-edu.zoom.us/j/96691399291 

(password: crc) 
 

Curriculum  
Wed 9/6/23 
Wed 9/20/23 
Wed 10/4/23 
Wed 10/18/23 
Wed 11/01/23 
Wed 11/15/23 
Wed 12/6/23 
Wed 1/31/24 
Wed 2/14/24 
Wed 2/28/24 
Wed 3/13/24 
Wed 4/3/24 
Wed 4/17/24 
Wed 5/1/24 
Wed 5/15/24 

 
1 Thanks to Duane Short for creating the original schedule on which this schedule is based. 
 
 

Tech Review 
Wed 8/30/23 
Wed 9/13/23 
Wed 9/27/23 
Wed 10/11/23 
Wed 10/25/23 
Wed 11/08/23 
Wed 12/13/23 
Wed 02/07/24 
Wed 2/21/24 
Wed 03/06/24 
Wed 3/20/24 
Wed 4/10/24 
Wed 4/24/24 
Wed 5/8/24 

https://sdccd-edu.zoom.us/j/96691399291
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